Position
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Utility
Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Catcher
Pitcher
Pitcher

First Team
Name Year
*Mike Parman 12
*Seth McMullen 12
Justin Moroder 12
Mitch Howe 12
Matt Jensen 12
*Michael Mathson 11
*Jordan Schmidt 12
Ethan Winker 12
Sam Huebner 11
*Adam Kramer 11
Chris Andersen 12

*=Denotes Unanimous Selection
Player of the Year: Mike Parman, Wausau East

Position
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Utility
Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Catcher
Pitcher
Pitcher

Position
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Outfield
Catcher
Catcher
Catcher
Pitcher
Pitcher

Name

Tyler Henkel
Dylan McHugh
Brent Dobratz
Chris Albrecht
Jeff Baltus
Elliot Ashbeck
Ryan Vierck
Jacob Wittman
Adam Bartlett
Brent Dobratz
Bryan Hart

Honorable Mention

Name

Michael Hoerter

Tyler Schaefer
Tyler Erdman
Josh Hoekstra
Pat Morel

Dan Kellen
Nick Winch
Riley Simmons
Jason Kyle
Brett Baur
Zach Esselman
Josh Henrich
Sully Luepke

Second Team
Year
12
11
12
12
11
9
12
12
11
12
12

Year
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
12
12
10

2009 Wisconsin Valley All-Conference Baseball

School
Wausau East
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
D.C. Everest
Rhinelander
Stevens Point
Rhinelander
Wausau West
Wausau West

School
Rhinelander
Stevens Point
Wis. Rapids
D.C. Everest
Wis. Rapids
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wis. Rapids
D.C. Everest

School
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Wausau West
D.C. Everest
Wausau West
Rhinelander
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau West
Marshfield
Wausau East
D.C. Everest
Marshfield



